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Abstract - Artificial Neural Network (ANN) Method is applied 
to forecast the short-term load for a large power system.

• The load has two distinct patterns: weekday and weekend-day 
patterns. 

• The weekend-day pattern include Saturday, Sunday, and 
Monday loads. 

• A nonlinear load model is proposed and several structures of 
ANN for short-term load forecasting are tested. 

• Inputs to the ANN are past loads and the output of the ANN is 
the load forecast for a given day. 

1

2

3



8/30/2023

2

4

5

6



8/30/2023

3

Neural Network Terminology    

A Feedforward Multi-layer Network: each circle corresponds to a 
node and each arrow represents a weighted link. 

Backpropagation

Delta Rule:
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Generalized Delta Rule:

Generalized Delta Rule:

Generalized Delta Rule:
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Generalized Delta Rule:
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Generalized Delta Rule:

Generalized Delta Rule:

Generalized Delta Rule:
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